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Women / 3 / Sr C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Virag6018
San Mateo

9.450 9.300 9.7509.450 37.950
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Tashi Vasudeva6073
West Valley

9.400 9.250 9.5259.000 37.175
2T 4 6 2 2 

2 

Sofia Penttila6057
CSC - Cambrianna

9.150 9.175 9.3759.325 37.025
10T 6 2 3 3 

3 

Sophia Ricupero6058
CSC - Cambrianna

9.400 9.225 9.3008.800 36.725
2T 5 8 4 4 

4 

Jacqueline Rocha6038
Clovis

9.325 8.900 9.2509.100 36.575
6 8 3T 5T 5 

5 

Natalie Hata6003
CSC - Race

9.400 9.325 9.2258.300 36.250
2T 2 15 7 6 

6 

Grace Studer6010
Gymnastics Unltd

9.150 8.850 9.2508.925 36.175
10T 10 7 5T 7 

7 

Maya Fahlberg6004
CSC - Race

9.225 9.375 8.4509.100 36.150
8 1 3T 17 8 

8 

Julia Cornelison6037
Clovis

9.025 8.675 9.1759.100 35.975
15 13 3T 8 9 

9 

Mirabelle Smith6056
CSC - Cambrianna

9.100 9.100 9.0008.725 35.925
13T 7 9 10T 10 

10 

Zoe Leonardo6002
Bay Island

9.350 8.800 8.7508.650 35.550
5 11 10T 13 11 

11 

Marleigh Amick6049
TEC

9.200 8.725 9.0758.525 35.525
9 12 12 9 12 

12 

Sara Morishige6001
Bay Island

9.250 8.875 8.6508.450 35.225
7 9 13 15T 13 

13 

Georgia Lodwick6051
TEC

9.100 8.350 8.8758.325 34.650
13T 15 14 12 14 

14 

Tilde Borgklint6043
Menlo Sparks

9.150 8.400 9.0008.025 34.575
10T 14 16 10T 15 

15 

Kensington Steck6009
Gymnastics Unltd

8.675 7.825 8.7008.650 33.850
17 16 10T 14 16 

16 

Holly Murray6065
Lee's United

8.800 5.850 8.6507.550 30.850
16 17 17 15T 17 

17 
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